Royal 3inc.

Bill to: SATURN FREIGHT SYSTEMS PO BOX 680308 , Marietta, GA, 30068 Invoice Date: 06/21/2024 Invoice #: 1781341 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/21/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/20/2024		11620 OLD U S HIGHWAY 50 TRENTON, IL 62293 - 3835 KNIGHT ROAD MEMPHIS, TN 38118			
			1	\$850.00	\$850.00

TOTAL	
\$850.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



By signing below, you are agreeing to the Terms and Conditions of this Load/Rate Confirmation.

FOR PAYMENT: ALL INVOICES AND BACKUP MUST BE SENT TO AP@SATURNFREIGHT.COM

Х -

Signature

Carrier Pro#

618-228-7151

RECEIVED Retrief in the second	not abject to any tariffs, rates, PACKING SLIP 5759-232 1 of 1 1 Last Stop?	otification only)			onsignor)		Weight Shipping lerm 3,885.99 LBS PPY&ADD	LBS Con enderso	DATE
ow, which said carriett its route, otherwise to terested in all or any of	this bill of lading is not subject the PAC 26 57 Page 1 of 1 Stoo #	- For purposes of n		Carrier Load Info	lowing statement (Signature of C	Acct# HEXA01	P/C Wei C 3,885	Total Weight - 3,885.99 LBS	S.
sstined as indicated bel at said destination, if or ach party at any time in	en shipper and carrier, this Trailer # 251826	s PO Number Trip * Consignee - For purposes of notification only (Mail or street address of Consignee - For purposes of notification only	1 38118	Ö	rsignor shall sign the fol	-33906 Ac		Total Weig	s commerce commission' weight AGENT, PER
arked, consigned, and de usual place of delivery a dominantion and seto er	B/L Number 5708-232	Consignee PO Number (Mail or street ad	Memphis TN 38118		on the consignor, the cor	ort Myers, FI	arks and exceptions ed Honeycomb		yy the interstat ars or Shipper's te property per
RECEIVED if packages unknowrh, m acd agrees to carry to it	t Bill of Lading Except a				nsignee without recourse ges'	Box 61050, F	tion of articles, special marks and exception Paper Expanded Honeycomb	And a second sec	at a part of bill lading app registed or declared val o be not exceeding
DE		Shipping Date Customer PO Number 6/20/2024 P000198239	verting	Tracking #	subject to Section? of conditions of applicable bill of balling. If this shipment is to be delivered to be consignee without recourse on the consigner shall sign the following statement. The context and not make advects of this shipment when depriment of the world dataget.	THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO Hexacomb Corporation, C/O Data 2 Logistics, P.O. Box 61050, Fort Myers, FL 33906	Kind of package, description of articles, special marks and exceptions 2.4400 Paper Expanded Honeycomb	The Answer is a recent Answer (Answer	ar no. er a manoin lieu of stamp, not a part of hill er a manoin lieu of stamp, not a part of hill cataly stands by the adioper to be not sorre cataly stands by the adioper to be not sorre that to CARBIG RF, PER
STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - Short Form - Not Negotiable the property detached betw. In apparent good order events in interfacient in the	even or constraint of the other and the othe	Shipping Date 6/20/2024	Pratt Industries Destriction		lading. If this shipment is dithout payment of freigh	CHARGES E	NIMEC	The above	AGREEMENT IN Shipper's it writer by water, the law ri- ppers are required to sta supperty is herby specific CONSTITUTES BARMENT CONSTITUTES BARMENT
NG - Short Form			ad Suite 1 N	tion/Saturn	tions of applicable bill of elivery of this shipment v	Y FREIGHT prporation, C	Order No.	PLTS	Access Access
HT BILL OF LADI	expection of the second	Customer Order Number 6625-232 consigned To	Pratt Industries Destination 3835 Knight Ro	ering Carrier M Transport	ct to Section 7 of condit arrier shall not make de	HIRD PART exacomb Co	No. Pits	52 - Total PLTS	the shipment moved breween one - Where the rate is depend one - Where the rate is depend in a greed or di ArManr DF RIGHT (# HE INSTAND

HEXACOMB TREN	TON			EIVED sunknowf, marked, consigned, and de to carry to its usual place of delivery a f said route to destination, and as to ea ding Except as agreed in writing betwee	Trailer # 251826	E I PAC	CKING SLIF 759-232
11620 Old US Hig Trenton, IL 6229				B/L Number 5708-232		Page 1 of 1	Last Stop?
ustomer Order Number		Shipping Date 6/20/2024	Customer PO Number P000198239	Consignee PO Number	Trip #	Stop #	
onsigned To Pratt Industries				(Mail or street add	ress of Consignee - F	or purposes of notific	auon only)
estination 3835 Knight Ro	ad Suite 1	Memphis Conv	ertina	Memphis TN	38118		
Route			<u></u>				
			Tracking #		Carrie	r Load Info	
Delivering Carrier	ion/Saturn						
R&M Transport	ons of applicable bill of	lading. If this shipment is to b	be delivered to the consignee witho	ut recourse on the consignor, the consi	gnor shall sign the followi	ng statement	C.P.S.S.
R&M Transport	ons of applicable bill of	lading. If this shipment is to I without payment of freight an	be delivered to the consignee witho d all other lawful charges'	ut recourse on the consignor, the consi	gnor shall sign the followi	ng statement (Signature of Consig	mor)
R&M Transport aubject to Section 7 of condition The carrier shall not make del	ons of applicable bill of livery of this shipment of the shipm	CHARGES BII	d all other lawful charges'	ut recourse on the consignor, for the consignor constraints of the consignor constraints of the consignor constraints of the consignor constraints of the constraints of t		(Signature of Consig	(nor)
R&M Transport subject to Section 7 of conditi The carrier shall not make del THIRD PARTY Hexacomb Con	ons of applicable bill of livery of this shipment of the shipm	CHARGES BIL /O Data 2 Logis	d all other lawful charges')50, Fort Myers, FL 3		(Signature of Consig # HEXA01	nor) Shipping Terr

$\Omega \Omega \Omega$
AM HM 6/21/25
VC 9 VC 6/21/24

	This shipment is correctly described. Co Subject to verification by the GOVERN ACCORDING TO			CAR ORDERED
	AGREEMENT NO.	Hexacomb Corporation	SHUPPER	ONTORDERED
	'Shipper's imprint in lieu of stam	p; not a part of bill lading approved by the Interstate Col		CAR FURNISHED
	shippers are required to state specifically in writin	adding shall state whether it is carrier's or Shipper's We	ight'	
Hexacomb Payment # HEXA01	SHIPPER, PER	AGI AGI	ENT, PER	DATE
Printed: 6/20/2024	2:23 pm			

Rev. OCR